* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.1-18
RoHS
Quick installation guide
Manual, driver, utility CD, SATA cable (refer to cable list in
chapter 9)
Packing ListPacking List
SystemSystem
FeaturesFeatures

Output Interface  * CRT for DAC output through ETX connector
 * LVDS LCD through ETX connector
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
Standard
ETM710VEA-500E ETX 3.0 module with ULV V4 compliant
(Fanless) Eden 500MHz CPU onboard, CRT/LVDS LCD,
 Fast Ethernet, HD audio and 2 UARTs ports
ETM710VEA-1GE ETM710 with V4 compliant Eden 1GHz CPU
(Fanless) onboard, CRT/LVDS LCD, Fast Ethernet, HD
 audio and 2 UARTs ports
Optional
ETM710VEA-1.5G ETM710 with V4 compliant C7 1.5GHz CPU
 onboard, CRT/LVDS LCD, Fast Ethernet, HD
 audio and 2 UARTs ports
ETM710VEAT-1GE ETM710 with V4 compliant Eden 1GHz CPU
(Fanless)  onboard, CRT/LVDS LCD, Fast Ethernet, HD
 audio and 2 UARTs ports, TV-out
507ETM71000E ETM710 heatspreader module (114 x 51 x
 8mm)